
Custer Township



  4/12/21           2020 TAX MASTER                                      WCO141R
TAX BODY RATES AND PERCENTAGES

TAX CODE   0104                         TOTAL RATE   6.2785
  TAX BODY            TAX BODY   NAME          RATE      PERCENTAGE

006   0015   FOREST PRESERVE           .1443       2.2983
011   0020   WILL COUNTY BLDG COMM     .0000        .0000 ---ZERO RATE---
201   1120   CUSTER TWP TOWN FUNDS     .2217       3.5311
202   1121   CUSTER TWP ROAD FUNDS     .5204       8.2886
422   2150   CUSTER FIRE DISTRICT      .4432       7.0590
647   7720   SCHOOL DISTRICT 255-U    3.9568      63.0214
655   7860   COMM COLLEGE DIST 525     .2891       4.6046
965   4120   FOSSIL RIDGE PUB LIB      .1242       1.9782
999   0010   WILL COUNTY               .5788       9.2188

TOTALS   6.2785 *   100.0000 *            9

TAX CODE   0105                         TOTAL RATE   6.3153
  TAX BODY            TAX BODY   NAME          RATE      PERCENTAGE

006   0015   FOREST PRESERVE           .1443       2.2849
011   0020   WILL COUNTY BLDG COMM     .0000        .0000 ---ZERO RATE---
201   1120   CUSTER TWP TOWN FUNDS     .2217       3.5105
202   1121   CUSTER TWP ROAD FUNDS     .5204       8.2403
405   2240   ESSEX FIRE DISTRICT       .4800       7.6006
647   7720   SCHOOL DISTRICT 255-U    3.9568      62.6542
655   7860   COMM COLLEGE DIST 525     .2891       4.5778
965   4120   FOSSIL RIDGE PUB LIB      .1242       1.9667
999   0010   WILL COUNTY               .5788       9.1650

TOTALS   6.3153 *   100.0000 *            9

TAX CODE   0106                         TOTAL RATE   7.1122
  TAX BODY            TAX BODY   NAME          RATE      PERCENTAGE

006   0015   FOREST PRESERVE           .1443       2.0289
011   0020   WILL COUNTY BLDG COMM     .0000        .0000 ---ZERO RATE---
201   1120   CUSTER TWP TOWN FUNDS     .2217       3.1172
202   1121   CUSTER TWP ROAD FUNDS     .3914       5.5032
422   2150   CUSTER FIRE DISTRICT      .4432       6.2315
647   7720   SCHOOL DISTRICT 255-U    3.9568      55.6340
655   7860   COMM COLLEGE DIST 525     .2891       4.0648
847   6930   CITY OF WILMINGTON        .8337      11.7221
848   6931   CITY OF WILM RD & BR      .1290       1.8138
965   4120   FOSSIL RIDGE PUB LIB      .1242       1.7463
999   0010   WILL COUNTY               .5788       8.1382

TOTALS   7.1122 *   100.0000 *           11




